广州市增城区信访局下属区长专线受理
中心公开招考聘员成绩
一、司机岗位
	考生姓名
	路试成绩
	路试折算分
	面试成绩
	面试折算分
	总成绩
	排名

	陈建柳
	94
	47
	85.6
	42.8
	89.8
	1

	刘桂宏
	93.4
	46.7
	85
	42.5
	89.2
	2

	姚镇浩
	86.7
	43.35
	88.9
	44.45
	87.8
	3

	钟志斌
	87.9
	43.95
	84.9
	42.45
	86.4
	4

	列伟培
	88.1
	44.05
	82
	41
	85.05
	5

	黎锦辉
	86
	43
	79.2
	39.6
	82.6
	6


二、文员岗位
	考生姓名
	笔试
成绩
	笔试
折算分
	电脑操作成绩
	电脑操作折算分
	面试
成绩
	面试
折算分
	总成绩
	总成绩排名

	胡文彦
	93
	37.2
	80
	16
	95.2
	38.08
	91.28
	1

	罗秀文
	82
	32.8
	97
	19.4
	93.3
	37.32
	89.52
	2

	赵燕玲
	77
	30.8
	40
	8
	85.6
	34.24
	73.04
	3

	刘锐兰
	72
	28.8
	40
	8
	88
	35.2
	72
	4

	彭芸
	67
	26.8
	44
	8.8
	84.9
	33.96
	69.56
	5

	淡豫
	61
	24.4
	50
	10
	84.5
	33.8
	68.2
	6

	吴淑弟
	61
	24.4
	45
	9
	86.7
	34.68
	68.08
	7

	陈韵
	56
	22.4
	46
	9.2
	86.8
	34.72
	66.32
	8

	姚晓榆
	55
	22
	40
	8
	84.5
	33.8
	63.8
	9


